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Dr. med. German Bidabehere
Pérez

Médecin praticien

Languages
FR,ES,EN

Work Experience
since 2025

since 2023
2021-2023
2017-2020
2015-2016
2011-2015
2010-201M
2005-2009

Education
2011-2015
1997-2004

Accreditation
Clinigue Montbrillant

Specialties

Contact

Clinique Montbrillant
Rue de la Montagne 2
2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds

T +41 32 910 04 05
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https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/montbrillant
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